Dolnoslaska Federacja Sportu

Rekordy KS Wankan 16 lat

Poniedziatek, 20 Grudzien 2021

Kobiet

25 dowolny
50 dowolny
100 dowolny
200 dowolny
400 dowolny
800 dowolny

25 grzbietowy
50 grzbietowy
100 grzbietowy
200 grzbietowy

25 klasyczny
50 klasyczny
100 klasyczny
200 klasyczny

25 motylkowy
50 motylkowy
100 motylkowy
200 motylkowy

100 zmienny
200 zmienny
400 zmienny

4 x 50 dowolny
4 x 100 dowolny

4 x 200 dowolny

4 x 50 zmienny

4 x 100 zmienny

15.21
26.03
57.22
2:11.39
4:43.11
9:54.40

16.82
30.62
1:06.29
2:24.75

21.81
35.50
1:17.45
2:52.05

15.84
28.53
1:08.75
2:32.69

1:09.08
2:29.21
5:15.23

1:52.65

4:07.52

9:15.18

2:07.79

4:38.44

CIESIUL Karolina
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia
WIELINSKA Paulina
GASIOR Oliwia
CIESIUL Karolina

FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia
WIESIOLEK Oliwia
CIESIUL Karolina
CIESIUL Karolina

JAREMKIEWICZ Natalia
FARYNA Patrycja
WIESIOLEK Oliwia
WIESIOLEK Oliwia

HADUBIAK Katarzyna
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia
WIELINSKA Paulina

CIESIUL Karolina
CIESIUL Karolina
CIESIUL Karolina

KS Wankan Legnica Kobiet
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27.04.2012
04.03.2016
06.03.2016
04.03.2016
09.12.2017
06.02.2015

27.04.2012
12.11.2021
15.11.2015
04.03.2016

27.04.2012
04.03.2016
12.11.2021
18.12.2021

27.04.2012
05.03.2016
04.03.2016
06.03.2016

08.04.2017
11.03.2017
10.03.2017

20.02.2016

Kroétki basen (25m)

Legnica (POL)
Gorzéw Wikp. (POL)
Gorzéw Wikp. (POL)
Olsztyn (POL)
Nowa Ruda (POL)
Poznan (POL)

Legnica (POL)
Wroclaw (POL)
Wroclaw (POL)
Gorzéw Wikp. (POL)

Legnica (POL)
Gorzéw Wikp. (POL)
Wroclaw (POL)
Oswiecim (POL)

Legnica (POL)
Gorzow Wikp. (POL)
Gorzow Wikp. (POL)
Olsztyn (POL)

Swiebodzice (POL)
Gliwice (POL)
Gliwice (POL)

Poznan (POL)

FARYNA Patrycja, WIELINSKA Paulina, CIESIUL Karolina, FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia

KS Wankan Legnica Kobiet

05.03.2016

Gorzow Wikp. (POL)

FARYNA Patrycja, WEGLICKA Julita, CIESIUL Karolina, FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia

KS Wankan Legnica Kobiet

04.03.2016

Gorzow Wikp. (POL)

FARYNA Patrycja, WEGLICKA Julita, CIESIUL Karolina, FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia

KS Wankan Legnica Kobiet

24.10.2015

Legnica (POL)

CIESIUL Karolina, FARYNA Patrycja, FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia, WIELINSKA Paulina

KS Wankan Legnica Kobiet

06.03.2016

Gorzéw Wikp. (POL)

CIESIUL Karolina, FARYNA Patrycja, WEGLICKA Julita, FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia



